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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Keira Howard265
West Coast

9.050 9.300 9.1008.750 36.200
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Ava Johnson246
Technique

9.000 9.200 9.1508.775 36.125
2T 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Destiny Palaroan252
Technique

8.400 9.000 8.9508.650 35.000
11T 3T 4 5 3 

3 

Avery Chaney207
Clovis

8.700 8.675 9.3007.900 34.575
4T 8 12 1 4 

4 

Ainsley Wade269
West Coast

8.700 8.750 8.7258.150 34.325
4T 6 6 7* 5T

5T

Emirsyn Lopez229
Oroville

8.400 8.700 8.7258.500 34.325
11T 7 5 7* 5T

5T

Kennedy O'Donnell251
Technique

8.300 9.000 9.1507.800 34.250
14 3T 13 2T 7 

7 

Anne-Sophie Laliberte266
West Coast

9.000 8.600 8.6008.000 34.200
2T 9 9 9 8 

8 

Mayci Benedict223
Oroville

8.500 8.950 8.3007.975 33.725
8T 5 10 14 9 

9 

Cristina Callaghan242
Technique

8.400 8.500 8.5507.925 33.375
11T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Tara Benkowski224
Oroville

8.500 7.900 7.9508.725 33.075
8T 13 3 15 11 

11 

Kyrin Coilton271
United

8.550 7.650 8.7508.050 33.000
7 14 8 6 12 

12 

Aubrey Pejsa230
Oroville

8.650 8.250 8.5007.325 32.725
6 11 14 12 13 

13 

Kaylee Alfred215
Fliptastic

8.500 7.950 8.3755.000 29.825
8T 12 17 13 14 

14 

Grace Holleman217
Fliptastic

5.000 7.450 8.5258.100 29.075
17 15 7 11 15 

15 

Kaitlin Dias216
Fliptastic

7.750 7.150 7.8506.150 28.900
16 16 15 16 16 

16 

Makayla Fulton256
United

8.050 0.000 7.2505.600 20.900
15 17 16 17 17 

17 
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